Meter S.No.

Meter Date Time

HES Date Time

Energy Import(Kwh)

MD(Kw)

Energy Export(Kwh)

22000937

04-11-2025 11:28

10-11-2025 00:39

16041.63

2.386

0




Energy Import(Kvah)

Energy Export(Kvah)

Q1(Kvarh)

Q2(Kvarh)

Q3(Kvarh)

Q4(Kvarh)

Active Power(Kw)

16472.4

0

2990.09

0

0

126.13

0.674




Apparent Power(Kva)

Reactive Power(Kvar)

R Ph Voltage

Y Ph Voltage

B Ph Voltage

R Ph Current

0.681

0.102

238.48

228.19

233.36

2.5




Y Ph Current

B Ph Current

R Ph PF

Y Ph PF

B Ph PF

Total PF

Frequency

Load Limit

Load Status

MD(Kva)

0

0.7

0.994

1

0.989

50.04

14400

Connect

2.402




MD Kva Date Time

MD Kw Date Time

Power Off Duration

Program Count

Tamper Count

03-11-2025 05:00

03-11-2025 05:00

1169382

3

41655




